Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/ charged to the 

secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised 

Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on As is where is”, As is what is” on 30.12.2025, for 

recovery of Rs. 35,19,927.17 (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Nine Hundred 

Twenty Seven and Paisa Seventeen Only) as on 09.12.2025 plus further Interest and cost 

v NAME FoLio | CERT.NO. DIST.NO. s':fi\- :EFS from 10.12.2025 due to the ARM Branch of Canara Bank Borrowers - Mr. Nehaal C Singh. 
The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned below:

[...]

(s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/ 

charged to the secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been 

taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on As is where is”, As 

is what is” on 30.12.2025, for recovery of Rs. 1,55,80,421.94 (Rupees One Crore 

Fifty Five Lakhs Eighty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty One and paisa Ninety 

Four only as on 09.12.2025 plus further Interest and cost from 10.12.2025) due 

to the ARM Branch of Canara Bank from Mr. Ananda Birendra Chakravarti and 
Mrs. Ritu Wadhwa. 
The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned below:

[...]

than Offer Shares, the Acquirers shall accept those Equity Shares validly tendered by such Public Sharsholdess on a 

proportionate basis i consuitation with the Manager o the Opan Offer. The markatabla fotin the scrip of Target Company 

1, The Total consideration tor the Open Offar, assuméng full acceptance under the offer, Le. for the acquisition of 
48,74,650* (Forty Eight Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty} Equity Shares, at the Offer Price of T10.03/ 
[Rupees Ten Point Zero Five only) per Equity Share Is $4,89,90,232 50/~ (Rupees Folr Crore Eighty Nine Lakh Ninety 
Thousand Twa Hundred Thirty Two Point Fifty Paisa only), (“ Offer Consideration™). 
*Public Shareholdars hold 48,74,650 Equity Shares.